


K
SYNAGRO

April 24,2014

Mr. Ed Stuart

Dept of Environmental Quality
Northern Virginia Regional Office
13901 Crown Court

Woodbridge, VA 22193

Dear Mr. Stuart:

Transmitted herein for your consideration is land application site for Camp Creek Farm
LLC (designated as LO 19, fields 1 - 3, 47 - 49), located in Louisa County, Virginia.
This submission contains strictly site specific information. Please refer to the operations
and maintenance manual submitted under separate cover for all non-site specific
information.

Do not hesitate to contact me at (804) 443-2170 should you have any questions or require
additional information.

Sincerely,

Steve McMahon
Technical Services Director

KML/cmw

Synagro Central, LLC.
10647 Tidewater Trail, Champlain, VA 22438 * Ph: (804) 443-2170 * Fax (804) 443-2214




SYNAGRO

Camp Creek Farm LLC LO19
'pYNAGRO GROSS | NET | FSA | FSA TOPO
FIELD | ACRES |ACRES| TRACT|FIELD QUAD OWNER
# # #
19-1 23.3 233 Louisa Krahenbill, M C & Doris L
19-2 54.0 535 Louisa Krahenbill, M C & Doris L
19-3 12.5 11.2 Louisa Krahenbill, M C & Doris L
19-47 93.9 91.1 Boswels ol | o ekl M & Dock L
Louisa
19-48 69.8 66.8 By S Krahenbill, M C
Louisa
19-49 8.1 8.1 Louisa Krahenbill, M C & Doris L
TOTALS:| 261.6 | 2540 |













Tax ID Landowner Identification Sheet

Landowner Field # Tax ID
KRAHENBILL, M C & DORIS L 19-01 23-12
KRAHENBILL, M C & DORIS L 19-02 23-12
KRAHENBILL, M C & DORIS L 19-03 23-12
KRAHENBILL, M C & DORIS L 19-47 23-12
38-1
KRAHENBILL, M C 19-48 38-1
KRAHENBILL, M C & DORIS L 19-49 23 -12
Field # Latitude (north) Longitude (west)

19-1 38° 02 32.27" 78° 06' 58.75"

19-2 38° 02' 38.10" = ~78° 06' 50.53" ‘

19-3 972 5439237 38" O7 33.%F 771°242-5703" AR (!

19-47 38° 02' 18.55" 78° 07' 02.57"

19-48 38° 02' 31.49" 78° or 701"

19-49 38° 02' 19.65" 78° 06' 39.33"












Field Map Unit Acres Percentage Soil Series

19-01
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19-01
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DuB
AnC2
ArC3
WoB

AnB2
CiB
AnC2
ArC3
IdB
WoB

ciB
AnC2
AnB2
WoB

AnB2
DuB
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9.7
3.5
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3.2
3.0

24 .4
9.3
4.3
46
46
3.3

4.9
3.5
1.5
12

29.2

24.9
19.7
7.3
54

276
15.0
12.3
3.3
5.5
2.4

42
16
15
14
13
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26
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